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Women / 7 / Yonger
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tiana Sumanasekera1764
San Mateo

9.250 9.700 9.8259.850 38.625
7 2 1 1 1 

1 

Audrey Carris1750
San Mateo

9.325 9.350 9.5759.725 37.975
2T 6 2 2 2 

2 

Paityn Walker1725
Head Over Heels

9.225 9.650 9.4009.575 37.850
8T 3 4 4T 3 

3 

Kristen Jang1625
Bay Aerials

9.275 9.400 9.4509.600 37.725
6 5 3 3 4 

4 

Aditi Chinmay1751
San Mateo

9.325 9.300 9.3759.300 37.300
2T 7 7T 6 5 

5 

Danielle Marieiro1745
Royal

9.125 9.575 9.4008.775 36.875
11 4 11 4T 6 

6 

Katie Rude1646
Deltchev

9.350 8.900 9.2759.325 36.850
1 9 5T 8 7 

7 

Sammie McAllister1717
Gymtowne SSF

9.300 9.275 9.1259.000 36.700
4T 8 9 13 8 

8 

Macie Gimenes1746
Royal

9.100 8.700 9.2509.300 36.350
12T 11T 7T 9 9 

9 

Ronnie Amey1705
Golden Bear

9.150 8.750 9.3508.825 36.075
10 10 10 7 10 

10 

Nina Schwab1704
Golden Bear

9.225 8.250 9.2009.325 36.000
8T 15 5T 10 11 

11 

Rosa Mahr1709
Golden Bear

9.300 8.700 9.1508.475 35.625
4T 11T 14 11T 12 

12 

Cam-Ly Day1706
Golden Bear

9.100 8.600 9.1008.725 35.525
12T 13 12 14 13 

13 

Rachel Janczura1626
Bay Aerials

9.050 8.450 9.1508.700 35.350
14 14 13 11T 14 

14 

Maddison Le1627
Bay Aerials

0.000 9.850 0.0000.000 9.850
15 1 15 15 15 

15 
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